
Mains

The Young Ones

Desserts

8” Pizza

Something Extra

Cheese Burger with Chips 

Fish & Chips 

Creamy Pasta 

Chocolate Brownie Sundae 

Ice cream (two scoops) 
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

Rustic Classic with Chips (v)

Rustic combination of  Oregano Infused Barrel & Stone Tomato Sauce & Creamy 
Fior di Latte Mozzarella.

Simply Salami with Chips
Delicious cured Napoli Salami with Oregano Infused Barrel & Stone Tomato Sauce 
& Creamy Fior di Latte Mozzarella

Add Garlic Bread (v)  
Baked Artisan Bread spread with Garlic Infused Butter 

£7.50

£15.95

£17.50

£12.95

£9.95

£9.95

£7.50

Small Large

£4.50

£4.50

£11.50

£12.50

All our prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. For special dietary requirements 
please speak to a member of the team. Please be aware the menu items may contain or have come into contact with the 14 
allergen groups. For more information, please speak with a manager. 


