The Young Ones

Mains

	Small	Large
Cheese Burger with Chips	£9.95	£15.95
Fish & Chips	£9.95	£17.50
Creamy Pasta	£7.50	£12.95

8" Pizza

Rustic Classic with Chips (<i>v</i>) Rustic combination of Oregano Infused Barrel & Stone Tomato Sauce & Creamy Fior di Latte Mozzarella.	£11.50
Simply Salami with Chips Delicious cured Napoli Salami with Oregano Infused Barrel & Stone Tomato Sauce & Creamy Fior di Latte Mozzarella	£12.50

Something Extra

Add Garlic Bread (v) Baked Artisan Bread spread with Garlic Infused Butter

£7.50

Desserts

Chocolate Brownie Sundae	£4.50
Ice cream (two scoops)	£4.50
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry	

All our prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. For special dietary requirements please speak to a member of the team. Please be aware the menu items may contain or have come into contact with the 14 allergen groups. For more information, please speak with a manager.